
!!!

!

!

!!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!!
!

!

!

!!

!
!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!
!

!!

!

!
!

!

! !

!
!

!

!

!

!

!!
!!!

!

!

!

!

!!

!

!

!

!

!!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!!

!
!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

T040S R002E

T048N R007W

T040S R003E

T048N R006W

T041S R002E

T041S R003E

3600

3800

4800

44
00

44
00

5400

56
00

5400

3200

4000

4800

4800

4600

4400

5200

3600

5600

52
00

520
0

3400

3800

5400

4400

440
0

5000

5600

50
00

3200

5400

54
00

5400

4800

5200

5200

3400

4200

4000

3600

3800

36
00

4800

4000

3200

5000

3400

3400

48
00

52
00

4000

3600

4600

5200

4200

4200 4400

4400

46
00

44
00

3800

4600

5200

4600

3600

4800

3600

4000 3800

4200

3800

420
0

3800

4200

4000

5000

4000

4200

5000

4800

4400

4600

Slide Creek

Slide Creek

Em
igr

an
t C

re
e k

Sc otch Cre ek

Du
tch

 O
ve

n C
ree

k

Du
tc h

Ov
en

Cr
e e

k

Em
igr

an
t C

re
ek

Carte r Cre ek

Po rc upine Cree k

Slide Cree k
Sco tch Creek

Scotch Creek

Sc otc h Cre ek

Sc o tc h Cre e k

Porcupine Reservoir

Lone

Pilot Trail

LonePilot Trail

Lone
Pilot Trail

Pacific Crest

National Scenic Trail

Pacific Crest
National Scenic Trail

§̈¦5

JA CK S ON CO

SI SK IYOU CO

OR EGON

CALIFORNIA

36WbP10

13

32

30 29

29

8

6

5

17

2527
28 26

10

40
-2E

-25
.4

40-3E-5.0

41
-2E

-8 .
0

40-3E-29.0

41-2E-1.1

40-2E-25.4

40-3E-31.0

40-2E-35.1

41-2E-10.1

39-2E-34.0

40-2
E-3

5.4

40
-2E

-25
.4

41
-2E

-12
. 0

40
-3E

-5.
0

40-2E-35.2

41-2E-9.1

40
- 2E

-35
.3

40-3E-29.1

41-
2E-10.

2

41-
2E-9.0

41-2E-10.0

40-3E-30.0

41-2E-9.2 41-2E-1.0

40-2E-35.0

41-2E-3.0

40-2E-33.0

41-2
E-3.1

Siskiyou

Soda Mountain
Wilderness

17 141513
16

34

14

5

1713

7

11

16

18

3

31

3635
33

32

2
1

9

15

8

4

12

1Wb2Wb
3Wb4Wb

5Wb
6Wb

7Wb
8wb
9Wb

10Wc
11Wb

12Wb13Wb
14Wb

15WC16Wc17Wc

18W

19Wb

20Wc
21Wb

22Wc23Wb

24Wb
25Wb26Wb27Wc

28W

29Wb

30Wb31Wb
32Wb

33Wb

34Wc

35Wc
37Wb

38Wb 39Wb

40Wb
41Wb

42Wb
43Wb

44Wb

45Wb46Wc47Wc48Wc49Wc50Wc
51Wc

52Wb
53Wc

54Wb

55Wb56Wb

57Wc
58Wb

59Wb

60Wc

61Wb62Wc
63W

64Wb
65Wb

66Wb
67Wb68Wb

69Wb

70Wb
71Wb
72Wb73Wb

74Wb
75Wb
76Wb

77Wb

78Wb
79Wc80Wb

81Wc82Wc
83W
84Wb

85Wc

86Wc
87Wb

88Wb
89wb

90Wc
91Wb

92Wb

93Wb

94Wb95Wb
96Wb

StartWspur1
rehab

1wb

Endwestspur1

97W98Wb99Wb
100Wb

101Wb102Wb

103Wb
104Wb

105Wb106Wc
107Wc108Wb

109w

1eb

2eb

P01

P02

P03

P04

P05

P06

Placemark 1

P13
P14P15

P16P07P08
P09

Pull banks
down

P11

P12

MissingPhoto_Rehab?

MissingPhoto_Rehab?

Retardant

P18

P17

Siskiyou Pass

Pilot Rock

Siskiyou
Mountains

Slide Ridge

Lone Pine
Ridge

Slide Ridge

Porcupine
Mountain

Bear Gulch

122°30'W

122°30'W

122°31'W

122°31'W

122°32'W

122°32'W

122°33'W

122°33'W

122°34'W

122°34'W

122°35'W

122°35'W

122°36'W

122°36'W
42

°3
'N

42
°3

'N

42
°2

'N

42
°2

'N

42
°1

'N

42
°1

'N

/ 0 0.5 10.25
Miles

NORTH KLAMATHON INCIDENT
OR-MED-268

Suppression Repair Map WEST

1:11,320
NAD83

Sept. 15, 2018

North Klamathon
Suppression Repair

OR-MED-268  
PNLYL8  (1502)

áÇ ÇGate

â Helispot

!. 4x4 Vehicle Access

() Division Break

! Drop Point
Trail

AA Transmission Lines

Bureau of Land Management

U.S. Forest Service

State

Private/Unknown

Fritillaria Locations

BLM Wilderness

N Truck Turnaround

Legend
! Completed
! Working On
! Not Started
! Tracking Only

Completed
Working On
Not Started
Tracking Only


